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Kerrymaid Whipping Cream alternative 12 x 1ltr

Short Product Name:
Ultra heat-treated Whipping cream alternative

Ultra heat-treated Whipping cream alternative ideal for pouring, cooking and whipping. The product is aseptically packed into 1L cartons

Traded Unit GTIN: [REVEREGIZZEN Internal GTIN: FELOZUEGZYA Supplier : RERALEEEEESVEENTEE Suppliers Product Code : PARLEERZ]

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .

Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

Energy 1305kJ
1305kJ 316kCal
s 32 23z 26 01

Carbohydrates 3.8g

:\ @ @ of which sugars 2.6g
' Fat 32¢g

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates 23g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1305kJ 316kcal
Fibre 0.5g
Protein 2g
Salt 0.1g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for NO DATA for Maynotbe  Suitable for NO DATA for
Contain Milk Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for Halal Coeliac
Cereal/Gluten Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Kosher

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Ingredients

Reconstituted Skimmed MILK, Palm Kernel Oil, Water, Palm Oil, Modified Maize Starch, Flavourings
(contains MILK), MILK Protein, Thickener (E415), Acidity Regulator (E331, E340), Emulsifiers (E471, E332, E435), Salt, Colour (Beta Carotene).
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